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United States Senator    D, Vote For 1     Democratic Party

 3,624  6,683 3,05970.92% 66.63% 68.89%Beto O'Rourke

 690  1,310 62013.50% 13.50% 13.50%Edward Kimbrough

 796  1,708 91215.58% 19.86% 17.61%Sema Hernandez

 5,110Cast Votes: 97.15%  4,591  9,70197.25% 97.19%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  149

0.02%

2.83%

 0

 130  279

 10.00%

2.75%

0.01%

2.80%

United States Representative, District 8    D, Vote For 1     Democratic Party

 4,633  8,849 4,216100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Steven David

 4,633Cast Votes: 88.26%  4,216  8,84989.30% 88.76%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  616

0.00%

11.74%

 0

 505  1,121

 00.00%

10.70%

0.00%

11.24%

Governor    D, Vote For 1     Democratic Party

 3,054  5,586 2,53260.37% 56.08% 58.35%Andrew White

 225  532 3074.45% 6.80% 5.56%Cedric Davis, Sr.

 147  342 1952.91% 4.32% 3.57%Adrian Ocegueda

 71  129 581.40% 1.28% 1.35%James Jolly Clark

 1,030  1,958 92820.36% 20.55% 20.45%Lupe Valdez

 118  239 1212.33% 2.68% 2.50%Tom Wakely

 221  402 1814.37% 4.01% 4.20%Grady Yarbrough

 23  58 350.45% 0.78% 0.61%Joe Mumbach

 170  328 1583.36% 3.50% 3.43%Jeffrey Payne

 5,059Cast Votes: 96.22%  4,515  9,57496.31% 96.26%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  198

0.02%

3.77%

 0

 173  371

 10.00%

3.69%

0.01%

3.73%

Lieutenant Governor    D, Vote For 1     Democratic Party

 2,100  4,382 2,28243.06% 52.54% 47.53%Michael Cooper

 2,777  4,838 2,06156.94% 47.46% 52.47%Mike Collier

 4,877Cast Votes: 92.75%  4,343  9,22092.64% 92.70%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  380

0.02%

7.23%

 0

 345  725

 10.00%

7.36%

0.01%

7.29%
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Attorney General    D, Vote For 1     Democratic Party

 4,578  8,689 4,111100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Justin Nelson

 4,578Cast Votes: 87.07%  4,111  8,68987.69% 87.36%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  680

0.00%

12.93%

 0

 577  1,257

 00.00%

12.31%

0.00%

12.64%

Comptroller of Public Accounts    D, Vote For 1     Democratic Party

 2,229  4,311 2,08246.99% 49.23% 48.04%Tim Mahoney

 2,515  4,662 2,14753.01% 50.77% 51.96%Joi Chevalier

 4,744Cast Votes: 90.22%  4,229  8,97390.21% 90.22%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  513

0.02%

9.76%

 0

 459  972

 10.00%

9.79%

0.01%

9.77%

Commissioner of the General Land Office    D, Vote For 1     Democratic Party

 3,412  6,483 3,07171.61% 72.31% 71.94%Miguel Suazo

 1,353  2,529 1,17628.39% 27.69% 28.06%Tex Morgan

 4,765Cast Votes: 90.62%  4,247  9,01290.59% 90.61%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  492

0.02%

9.36%

 0

 441  933

 10.00%

9.41%

0.01%

9.38%

Commissioner of Agriculture    D, Vote For 1     Democratic Party

 4,592  8,724 4,132100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Kim Olson

 4,592Cast Votes: 87.33%  4,132  8,72488.14% 87.71%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  666

0.00%

12.67%

 0

 556  1,222

 00.00%

11.86%

0.00%

12.29%

Railroad Commissioner    D, Vote For 1     Democratic Party

 2,361  4,617 2,25650.58% 54.28% 52.32%Chris Spellmon

 2,307  4,207 1,90049.42% 45.72% 47.68%Roman McAllen

 4,668Cast Votes: 88.78%  4,156  8,82488.65% 88.72%

Over Votes:  2

Under Votes:  588

0.04%

11.18%

 0

 532  1,120

 20.00%

11.35%

0.02%

11.26%

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 2    D, Vote For 1     Democratic Party

 4,571  8,700 4,129100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Steven Kirkland

 4,571Cast Votes: 86.93%  4,129  8,70088.08% 87.47%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  687

0.00%

13.07%

 0

 559  1,246

 00.00%

11.92%

0.00%

12.53%
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Justice, Supreme Court, Place 4    D, Vote For 1     Democratic Party

 4,536  8,631 4,095100.00% 100.00% 100.00%R.K. Sandill

 4,536Cast Votes: 86.27%  4,095  8,63187.35% 86.78%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  722

0.00%

13.73%

 0

 593  1,315

 00.00%

12.65%

0.00%

13.22%

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 6    D, Vote For 1     Democratic Party

 4,594  8,739 4,145100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Kathy Cheng

 4,594Cast Votes: 87.37%  4,145  8,73988.42% 87.86%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  664

0.00%

12.63%

 0

 543  1,207

 00.00%

11.58%

0.00%

12.14%

Presiding Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals    D, Vote For 1     Democratic Party

 4,566  8,705 4,139100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Maria T. (Terri) Jackson

 4,566Cast Votes: 86.84%  4,139  8,70588.29% 87.52%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  692

0.00%

13.16%

 0

 549  1,241

 00.00%

11.71%

0.00%

12.48%

Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 7    D, Vote For 1     Democratic Party

 4,555  8,673 4,118100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Ramona Franklin

 4,555Cast Votes: 86.63%  4,118  8,67387.84% 87.20%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  703

0.00%

13.37%

 0

 570  1,273

 00.00%

12.16%

0.00%

12.80%

State Senator, District 3    D, Vote For 1     Democratic Party

 517  1,003 486100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Shirley Layton

 517Cast Votes: 86.89%  486  1,00388.20% 87.52%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  78

0.00%

13.11%

 0

 65  143

 00.00%

11.80%

0.00%

12.48%

State Representative, District 3    D, Vote For 1     Democratic Party

 878  1,690 812100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Lisa Seger

 878Cast Votes: 89.87%  812  1,69090.12% 89.99%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  99

0.00%

10.13%

 0

 89  188

 00.00%

9.88%

0.00%

10.01%
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State Representative, District 15    D, Vote For 1     Democratic Party

 2,590  4,873 2,283100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Lorena Perez McGill

 2,590Cast Votes: 87.71%  2,283  4,87388.11% 87.90%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  363

0.00%

12.29%

 0

 308  671

 00.00%

11.89%

0.00%

12.10%

State Representative, District 16    D, Vote For 1     Democratic Party

 1,133  2,155 1,022100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Mike Midler

 1,133Cast Votes: 86.03%  1,022  2,15587.43% 86.69%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  184

0.00%

13.97%

 0

 147  331

 00.00%

12.57%

0.00%

13.31%

County Judge    D, Vote For 1     Democratic Party

 4,537  8,591 4,054100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Jay Stittleburg

 4,537Cast Votes: 86.47%  4,054  8,59186.98% 86.71%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  710

0.00%

13.53%

 0

 607  1,317

 00.00%

13.02%

0.00%

13.29%

District Clerk    D, Vote For 1     Democratic Party

 4,529  8,568 4,039100.00% 100.00% 100.00%John-Brandon Pierre

 4,529Cast Votes: 86.32%  4,039  8,56886.66% 86.48%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  718

0.00%

13.68%

 0

 622  1,340

 00.00%

13.34%

0.00%

13.52%

County Treasurer    D, Vote For 1     Democratic Party

 4,562  8,645 4,083100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Mandy Sunderland

 4,562Cast Votes: 86.94%  4,083  8,64587.60% 87.25%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  685

0.00%

13.06%

 0

 578  1,263

 00.00%

12.40%

0.00%

12.75%

County Commissioner, Precinct No. 2    D, Vote For 1     Democratic Party

 1,220  2,228 1,008100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Ron Keichline

 1,220Cast Votes: 86.89%  1,008  2,22887.80% 87.30%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  184

0.00%

13.11%

 0

 140  324

 00.00%

12.20%

0.00%

12.70%
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Justice of The Peace, Precinct No. 3    D, Vote For 1     Democratic Party

 2,578  4,851 2,273100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Claire Lindsay

 2,578Cast Votes: 87.30%  2,273  4,85187.73% 87.50%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  375

0.00%

12.70%

 0

 318  693

 00.00%

12.27%

0.00%

12.50%

County Chairman    D, Vote For 1     Democratic Party

 4,080  7,736 3,656100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Marc M. Meyer

 4,080Cast Votes: 77.76%  3,656  7,73678.44% 78.08%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,167

0.00%

22.24%

 0

 1,005  2,172

 00.00%

21.56%

0.00%

21.92%

Precinct Chairman, Precinct No. 75    D, Vote For 1     Democratic Party

 80  145 6562.99% 68.42% 65.32%Bruce Barnes

 47  77 3037.01% 31.58% 34.68%Mike Hall

 127Cast Votes: 81.94%  95  22286.36% 83.77%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  28

0.00%

18.06%

 0

 15  43

 00.00%

13.64%

0.00%

16.23%

Proposition #1, Vote For 1     Democratic Party

 4,940  9,336 4,39696.69% 96.62% 96.66%FOR

 169  323 1543.31% 3.38% 3.34%AGAINST

 5,109Cast Votes: 97.17%  4,550  9,65997.06% 97.11%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  149

0.00%

2.83%

 0

 138  287

 00.00%

2.94%

0.00%

2.89%

Proposition #2, Vote For 1     Democratic Party

 4,653  8,862 4,20991.20% 92.77% 91.94%FOR

 449  777 3288.80% 7.23% 8.06%AGAINST

 5,102Cast Votes: 97.03%  4,537  9,63996.78% 96.91%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  156

0.00%

2.97%

 0

 151  307

 00.00%

3.22%

0.00%

3.09%
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Proposition #3, Vote For 1     Democratic Party

 4,898  9,266 4,36895.76% 95.81% 95.78%FOR

 217  408 1914.24% 4.19% 4.22%AGAINST

 5,115Cast Votes: 97.28%  4,559  9,67497.25% 97.27%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  142

0.02%

2.70%

 0

 129  271

 10.00%

2.75%

0.01%

2.72%

Proposition #4, Vote For 1     Democratic Party

 4,873  9,238 4,36595.85% 96.06% 95.95%FOR

 211  390 1794.15% 3.94% 4.05%AGAINST

 5,084Cast Votes: 96.69%  4,544  9,62896.93% 96.80%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  174

0.00%

3.31%

 0

 144  318

 00.00%

3.07%

0.00%

3.20%

Proposition #5, Vote For 1     Democratic Party

 4,819  9,090 4,27194.94% 94.49% 94.73%FOR

 257  506 2495.06% 5.51% 5.27%AGAINST

 5,076Cast Votes: 96.54%  4,520  9,59696.42% 96.48%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  182

0.00%

3.46%

 0

 168  350

 00.00%

3.58%

0.00%

3.52%

Proposition #6, Vote For 1     Democratic Party

 5,088  9,607 4,51999.01% 98.88% 98.95%FOR

 51  102 510.99% 1.12% 1.05%AGAINST

 5,139Cast Votes: 97.74%  4,570  9,70997.48% 97.62%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  118

0.02%

2.24%

 0

 118  236

 10.00%

2.52%

0.01%

2.37%

Proposition #7, Vote For 1     Democratic Party

 4,998  9,445 4,44797.79% 97.61% 97.70%FOR

 113  222 1092.21% 2.39% 2.30%AGAINST

 5,111Cast Votes: 97.20%  4,556  9,66797.18% 97.19%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  147

0.00%

2.80%

 0

 132  279

 00.00%

2.82%

0.00%

2.81%
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Proposition #8, Vote For 1     Democratic Party

 4,621  8,734 4,11392.09% 91.42% 91.77%FOR

 397  783 3867.91% 8.58% 8.23%AGAINST

 5,018Cast Votes: 95.44%  4,499  9,51795.97% 95.69%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  240

0.00%

4.56%

 0

 189  429

 00.00%

4.03%

0.00%

4.31%

Proposition #9, Vote For 1     Democratic Party

 4,941  9,298 4,35796.77% 95.93% 96.37%FOR

 165  350 1853.23% 4.07% 3.63%AGAINST

 5,106Cast Votes: 97.11%  4,542  9,64896.89% 97.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  152

0.00%

2.89%

 0

 146  298

 00.00%

3.11%

0.00%

3.00%

Proposition #10, Vote For 1     Democratic Party

 4,952  9,378 4,42697.23% 97.42% 97.32%FOR

 141  258 1172.77% 2.58% 2.68%AGAINST

 5,093Cast Votes: 96.86%  4,543  9,63696.91% 96.88%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  165

0.00%

3.14%

 0

 145  310

 00.00%

3.09%

0.00%

3.12%

Proposition #11, Vote For 1     Democratic Party

 4,941  9,321 4,38096.64% 96.22% 96.44%FOR

 172  344 1723.36% 3.78% 3.56%AGAINST

 5,113Cast Votes: 97.24%  4,552  9,66597.10% 97.17%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  145

0.00%

2.76%

 0

 136  281

 00.00%

2.90%

0.00%

2.83%

Proposition #12, Vote For 1     Democratic Party

 4,997  9,415 4,41898.15% 97.33% 97.77%FOR

 94  215 1211.85% 2.67% 2.23%AGAINST

 5,091Cast Votes: 96.82%  4,539  9,63096.82% 96.82%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  167

0.00%

3.18%

 0

 149  316

 00.00%

3.18%

0.00%

3.18%


